ra T 869.82 0.70 869.92 857.40 58,495,735
FTSE 1T 2108.31 0.94 2108.41  2071.93 55,853,243
FTSEA 1 513.43 0.84 513.49 505.62 57,441,985
FTSEM 1 1380.88 0.58 1382.40 1364.41 1,078,899
FTSEB T 427.30 2.29 427.30 410.76 24,893,732
~ KNHmmeToxon %%
AVOSIKEG 48 MTwTikég 43
3T0Bepég 67 Xwpig Kivnon 41
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
58,495,735 2,852,566 55,643,170
FTSE208 T 2093.75 0.67 324.00 2065.00 2094.00
DTR209 - 561.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE209 |  1.8200 -1.09 3 1.8200 1.8200
ALPHA20¢ T 0.9510 3.03 8,703 0.9080 0.9540
BELA209 T 14.7900 0.61 3 14.7900 14.7900
CENER20¢{  2.8700 -1.37 58 2.8700 2.8900
EEE209 T 23.6000 23 8 23.4500 23.7000
ELLAKTOR{  1.5600 -0.64 27 1.5500 1.5700
ELPE209 T 6.5200 2.03 29 6.3700 6.5200
ETE209 T 3.2500 2.20 3,410 3.1300 3.2500
EUROB209 T 0.9710 2.64 3,133 0.9280 0.9850
EXAE209 — 3.3100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EYDAP209 | 7.7200 -1.91 18 7.5400 7.7500
FOYRK20¢ — 3.1600 0.00 3 3.1500 3.1600
GEKTERNA T 9.7500 0.93 173 9.6200 9.7800
HTO209 T 16.8300 0.78 43 16.7200 16.8300
INTRK209 | 1.8300 -2.14 69 1.8200 1.8500
LAMDA20¢ — 5.9300 0.00 78 5.8900 5.9700
MIG209 T 0.0320 3.23 3,899 0.0310 0.0320
MOH209 | 17.1300 -0.52 10 17.1200 17.2000
MYTIL209 | 15.0600 -0.20 192 14.9400 15.1200
OPAP209 | 13.7500 -0.43 58 13.6000 13.7600
PPA209 | 15.5200 -0.32 1 15.5200 15.5200
pPC209 T 5.9700 0.84 2,150 5.8000 6.0000
TENERGY2 | 16.9800 -2.97 236 16.9000 17.3400
TITC209 T 12.1000 2.37 43 11.7500 12.1000
TPEIR209 T 0.9410 0.64 2,311 0.9150 0.9440
vi0209 | 3.5900 -0.83 180 3.5500 3.6000
EUR/USD | 1.0197 -0.64 1.0181 1.0294 1.0263
EUR/GBP | 0.8346 -0.36 0.8346 0.8400 0.8376
EUR/JPY | 1343650 -0.51 133.4020 135.1840
EUR/CHF | 0.9723 -0.21 0.9720 0.9764 0.9743
EUR/AUD T 1.4676 0.48 1.4592 1.4806 1.4606
EUR/CAD | 1.3108 -0.54 1.3105 1.3219 1.3179
CENER - 2.9100 0.00 38,003 2.9300 2.8550
CNLCAP - 8.0000 0.00 41 8.0000 8.0000
DIMAND - 15.0000 0.00 6,737 15.0000 15.0000
TITC T 12.1600 3.23 75,477 12.1600 11.6400
ABA= 4 07550 -0.66 35,205 0.7660 0.7510
ABE T 0.4940 0.20 670 0.4940 0.4740
AAMMHE | 1.8780 -0.84 72,882 1.8920 1.8700
AAMY T 1.8000 2.27 21,517 1.8000 1.7400
ANDA T 0.9484 2.55 10,696,639  0.9484 0.9022
ANAPO - 6.3500 0.00 130 6.4000 6.3500
APAIT T 5.3500 2.69 43,909 5.3500 5.1400
AZKO T 2.0600 0.49 5,001 2.0600 2.0600
AITAK — 8.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATEK — 0.3900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATPAIT - 4.8600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT {00742 -0.40 118,203 0.0796 0.0740
ATTIKA T 0.9660 1.68 3,553 0.9800 0.9200
BIO T 3.5850 0.28 129,637 3.6100 3.5200
BIOKA 1 1.5400 -1.91 270 1.5400 1.4900
BIOZK ! 0.6100 -1.13 3,990 0.6190 0.6050
BOzYZ T 2.0600 4.04 200 2.0600 2.0400
BYTE { 3.1300 -0.79 4,361 3.1600 3.1000
TEBKA 1.2350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEKTEPNA T 9.7800 1.87 46,005 9.7900 9.5600
AAIOZ — 3.1200 0.00 1,100 3.1200 3.0600
AEH T 5.9500 0.25 594,730 5.9900 5.8100
AOMIK 1 0.6600 -0.90 305 0.6600 0.6340

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN
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XAU/USD T 1,779.67
135.0490 XPD/USD | 2,070.13
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0.3300
0.3270
6.0400
2.0600
2.2000
0.0316
12.1600
0.9748
1.0400
5.3500
6.6000
0.9484
25.0000
1.8000
0.4500
1.4200

0.9484
13.8700
0.9748
3.2540
5.9500
16.9400
0.9400
15.0400
16.8100
15.0600
1.5700
5.9500
17.1500
23.7000
8.0500

20.26

905.34

0.3270
0.6760
23.7000
1.1800
5.2000
0.4780
1.5700
15.5000
1.5700
6.6000
2.5300
1.8050
1.4500
3.7400
6.0400
0.6680
3.2540
4.3000
8.0500
7.8000
0.9748
3.3300
1.4900
0.5360
1.1400
2.2500
4.0000

17.02
8.64
5.96
4.04
3.77
3.27
3.23
3.00
2.97
2.69
2.64
2.55
2.46
2.27
2.27
2.16

2.55
1.24
3.00
1.66
0.25
-2.87
0.64
1.76
0.66
-0.53
-3.09
0.76
-0.58
-0.04
0.00

-0.49
0.41
-5.77
-0.62

8.64
-1.46
-0.04
0.43
0.00
0.84
0.00
0.65
-3.09
2.64
1.20
-0.28
-0.41
-0.27
5.96
-0.89
1.66
-0.46
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.76
-4.49
-0.56
0.00
0.45
-1.96

4,136
24,097
20,382

200
108,907
1,857,864
75,477
6,491,395
300
43,909
58,300
10,696,639
774
21,517
2,297
5,363

9,992,549
7,702,272
6,271,537
5,274,334
3,502,304
3,395,012
3,355,312
3,301,400
2,838,399
2,099,191
1,725,831
887,043
875,574
740,817
713,505

20.09
1,768.94
2,045.48

900.97

24,097
500
31,231
20,463
0
1,091
15
856
1,083,724
58,300
3,865
242
62,472
4,943
20,382
5,367
1,643,912
1,806
89,487
0
6,491,395
20,482
23,280
22,612
0
128,105
5,210

0.3300
0.3500
6.0400
2.0600
2.2000
0.0320
12.1600
0.9900
1.0450
5.3500
6.6000
0.9484
25.0000
1.8000
0.4500
1.4400

0.9484
13.8700
0.9900
3.2540
5.9900
17.3400
0.9440
15.0400
16.8400
15.1300
1.6400
5.9800
17.2900
23.9000
8.0500

20.51

922.70

0.3500
0.6760
23.9000
1.2000
0.0000
0.4800
1.6250
15.5000
1.6400
6.6000
2.5400
1.8150
1.4500
3.8500
6.0400
0.6760
3.2540
4.4200
8.0500
0.0000
0.9900
3.3300
1.5350
0.5450
0.0000
2.2600
4.0000

0.2700
0.2900
5.6000
2.0400
2.0900
0.0299
11.6400
0.9300
1.0400
5.1400
6.3600
0.9022
24.2000
1.7400
0.4500
1.3200

0.9022
13.6000
0.9300
3.1400
5.8100
16.8200
0.9126
14.6300
16.6300
14.9700
1.5540
5.7800
17.0300
23.6100
7.7800

Silver / $

1,788.10 Gold/$
2,224.70 Palladium
Platinium

0.2900
0.6760
23.6100
1.1400
0.0000
0.4400
1.6250
15.3000
1.5540
6.3600
2.4700
1.7850
1.4340
3.7000
5.6000
0.6500
3.1400
4.3000
7.7800
0.0000
0.9300
3.3100
1.4900
0.5260
0.0000
2.2050
4.0000
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EBPOO®
INAOT

ANOA
EYPQB
MNEIP
OBMEZ
Mir
ETE
EANAKT
AEH
OnAn
INAOT
TPAZTC
MMEAA
OPIFO
TENEPT
OTE

DJ

S&P500 | 4,102.98

DAX

CAC40 | 6,413.11
NIKKEI { 27,594.73

COMPX T 12,400.35 0.25 Nasdaq
-0.38 S&P 500
| 13,441.95 -0.28 German Index
-0.37 Paris
-1.42 Nikkei
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INTEPK( —

INTET
INTKA
KAMIM
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
NAMAA
NAMWY/
NANAK
NEBK
AEBI
AOroz
ANOYAH
AYK
MABIO
MEBA
MENTI
MEPKO

N
=
v

1

0.4540 -19.65 519
0.5020 -4.56 8,998
1.4900 -4.49 23,280
0.1140  -3.39 210,149
1.5700 -3.09 1,083,724
16.9400 -2.87 200,084
0.1462  -2.53 61,561
0.6300 -2.48 4,922
8.2000 -2.38 530
1.8360 -2.13 23,370
4.0000 -1.96 5,210
1.5400 -1.91 921
1.5400 -1.91 270
11200 -1.75 1,500
0.6760  -1.46 500
0.6800  -1.45 377,073
0.9484 2.55 10,696,639
0.9748 3.00 6,491,395
0.9400 0.64 3,601,197
0.0574 -0.86 2,363,378
0.0316 3.27 1,857,864
3.2540 1.66 1,643,912
1.5700 -3.09 1,083,724
59500 0.25 594,730
13.8700 1.24 560,279
0.6800 -1.45 377,073
1.2500  0.00 260,000
15.0400 1.76 222,220
0.1140 -3.39 210,149
16.9400 -2.87 200,084

16.8100 169,108

32,640.70 -0.48

3.7000 -1.07 8,156
6.7500 0.00 0
0.8200 0.00 0
1.8360 -2.13 23,370
1.9600 0.00 142
268.0000 1.52 133
11200 -1.75 1,500
2.5400 0.00 0
0.5800 211 3,046
0.4780 -1.04 3,461
0.3800 0.00 5,010
4.3000 0.00 38,028
5.7000 0.00 15,110
1.7300 0.00 0
1.1800 0.00 301
5.9500 0.76 149,933
21.0000 0.00 0
0.7640 0.00 599
0.2600 0.00 0
0.2800 0.00 0
1.0400 2.97 300
2.1800 0.00 500
1.5400 -1.91 921
0.7800 0.00 0
2.4600 0.00 126
3.1500 0.96 3
51.5000 0.00 0

0.4540
0.5340
1.5350
0.1150
1.6400
17.3400
0.1548
0.6460
8.3000
1.8580
4.0000
1.6200
1.5400
1.1360
0.6760
0.7000

0.9484
0.9900
0.9440
0.0582
0.0320
3.2540
1.6400
5.9900
13.8700
0.7000
1.2500
15.0400
0.1150
17.3400
16.8400

Dow Jones

3.7600
0.0000
0.0000
1.8580
1.9900
268.0000
1.1360
0.0000
0.5800
0.4800
0.3940
4.3600
5.7000
0.0000
1.1800
5.9800
0.0000
0.7640
0.0000
0.0000
1.0450
2.1800
1.6200
0.0000
2.5000
3.1500
0.0000

0.4540
0.5020
1.4900
0.1110
1.5540
16.8200
0.1430
0.6020
8.1800
1.8360
4.0000
1.4800
1.4900
1.0920
0.6760
0.6800

0.9022
0.9300
0.9126
0.0564
0.0299
3.1400
1.5540
5.8100
13.6000
0.6800
1.2500
14.6300
0.1110
16.8200

3.6500
0.0000
0.0000
1.8360
1.9600
266.0000
1.0920
0.0000
0.5600
0.4510
0.3800
4.2250
5.6400
0.0000
1.0900
5.7800
0.0000
0.7400
0.0000
0.0000
1.0400
2.1800
1.4800
0.0000
2.4600
3.1500
0.0000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Mir T 0.0316 227 1,857,864 0.0320 0.0299 NPO® - 3.2400 0.00 5472 3.3000  3.2000
MIN — 0.5400 0.00 50 0.5850 0.5450 PEBOIA | 1.2000 -1.23 8,504 1.2200 1.1800
MOH J 17.1500 -0.58 51,102 17.2900  17.0300 AP 1T 7.0300 1.01 36,891 7.0900  6.7200
MONTA | 0.6160 -0.32 250 0.6160 0.6160 :APAN - 1.0800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO T 2.2000 877 108,907 2.2000 2.0900 3IENTP T 02820 144 22,220 0.2820  0.2740
MOYZK - 0.6100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA T 19000 1.88 797 1.9000 1.8400
MMEAA T 15.0400 1.76 222,220 15.0400 14.6300 3MEIT | 82000 -2.38 530 8.3000  8.1800
MMNAEKEA | 2.1100 -0.94 460 2.1400 2.0700 zn 1 06300 -2.48 4,922 0.6460  0.6020
MMPIK - 1.9000 0.00 19,460 1.9100 1.8900 znYP — 0.1450 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MYTIA | 15.0600 -0.53 139,593 151300 14.9700 TENEPT | 16.9400 -2.87 200,084 17.3400 16.8200
NAKA:Z - 2.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TZKA T 21700 0.93 322301 21700  2.1100
NAYM — 1.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TPA3XTOP - 1.2500 0.00 260,000 1.2500 1.2500
ZYAK J 0.1995 -0.25 56,017 0.2000 0.1975  OQIEP l 05020 -4.56 8,998 0.5340  0.5020
ZYAN — 0.2140 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZ0 | 63500 -0.78 376 6.7000  6.3500
OoNne T 25.0000 2.46 774 25.0000 24.2000 ®PAK - 3.1500 0.00 14,449 3.1700  3.1100
OAN — 15.5000 -0.64 7,104 15.6600  15.4000 XAIAE | 0.5300 -0.93 510 0.5350  0.5300
OAYMN T 1.7800 2.01 6,807 1.7950 1.7300
OnAn T 13.8700 1.24 560,279 13.8700  13.6000
OTE T 16.8100 0.66 169,108 16.8400  16.6300
OTOEA T 9.6000 1.05 10,477 9.6000 9.4000
MNAIP — 0.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
nAn T 2.5200 0.40 5,850 2.5300 2.5200
MEIP T 0.9400 0.64 3,601,197 0.9440 0.9126
METPO | 5.8400 -0.34 4,760 5.9200 5.8000
NAAG - 3.9250 0.00 10,708 3.9250 3.8400
MAAIZ — 3.5500 0.00 3,941 3.6000 3.5000
MAAKP - 15.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA T 1.2300 0.41 14,938 1.2350 1.2050

MPONTEA —  8.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

REALCON: T 2.2400 1.36 1,520 2.2600 22300 MEP® | 3.8400 -0.52 6,146 3.8600  3.8300
BINTA T 4.0000 1.01 145 4.0000 40000 OBMEZZ| 0.0574 -0.86 2,363,378 0.0582  0.0564
EX — 0.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA — 0.5720 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: |  0.1462 -2.53 61,561 0.1548 0.1430
MAzONn - 1.7900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NTOMAEP — 0.5950 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ONTPON — 2.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 4.1600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 14200 2.16 5,363 1.4400  1.3200
AKPIT J 04540 -19.65 519 0.4540 0.4540 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.0680 0.74 15,000 0.0680 0.0680 MMTK T 04500 2.27 2,297 0.4500  0.4500
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.3000 0.00 1,500 0.3000  0.3000
ANENO — 0.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0190 0.00 650 0.0225  0.0225
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1450 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.2400 0.00 1,000 0.1920 0.1920 YAAKO - 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT T 03300 17.02 4,136 0.3300 02700 OPIFO | 0.1140 -3.39 210,149 0.1150 0.1110
BIZ — 0.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AOYPO - 0.2300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EMIAK — 0.1390 0.00 499 0.1360 0.1280

INAOT | 0.6800 -1.45 377,073  0.7000 0.6800

CcMPBO1 T 95.00 0.05 1 95.0000  95.0000 [EKTEPN. T 88.80 iL53) 8 88.8190 88.7986 MOHO:! 91.11 -0.80 2 91.1100 91.1100
CPLPB1 — 94.06 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T  89.10 0.73 21 89.1000 88.8000
CPLPB2 - 99.60 0.00 78 100.0000 99.5000 EAXAO1 | 9173 -0.43 16 92.2000 91.7300 OnMAnNa T 96.79 0.69 157 96.9990 96.2000
SBB1 T 93.00 0.07 1 93.0000  93.0000 KOPAAOI- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TMPEMIf— 92.26 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAITO1 — 96.50 0.00 5 96.8000  96.5000 AAMAAO T 96.88 0.55 22 97.0000 96.5000 MPONTI{  89.00 =il 15 89.0000 89.0000
ATTIKAOL T 96.00 0.52 24 96.5000  96.0000 AAMAAO{ 101.47 -0.03 53 101.9800 101.0000 POENO — 100.00  0.00 25 #it# 100.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.14 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T 95.38 0.66 34 96.0000 94.0000
TEKTEPNA T 100.10 0.28 15 100.1000 100.1000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  90.14 -0.03 44 90.1700  90.0000 MAZO03 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2076 0.1 25 20.7600  20.7600




